technical datasheet
901-144 Rev F 110511
Advanced solid state surge protection
technology is employed in the modules and
each one is able to safely dissipate surge
currents up to 1kA and will automatically reset
in readiness for the next surge or transient

Weight
	 0.45kg (1 lb)
ordering information
RackShield
	 RS24280
Protection modules
	 All slide-in modules include patch cable
Figure 1  Dimensions
Model Part No.      Type Maximum
surge
current
(kA)
Working
voltage
(V)
Limiting
voltage
(V)
Bandwidth Connectors
TEL PM24201 2-wire dial-up 1 190 <300 N/A RJ11
LAN PM24202 10/100Base-T 1  5 10 155MHz RJ45
CATV PM24203 F-type coaxial 1 30 45 2GHz F-type coaxial
VOIP PM24213 8-wire 1 24 45 155MHz RJ45
Protection modules
Self-grounding slide-in communication modules to customize the Rackshield
RackShield